Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 U20 Boys Division - Block 1
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Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +- Gm
1 Alex Fleetwood 209 247 160 215 261 1092 92 261 H énson
2 Cooper Smith 203 167 182 226 243 1021 21 243 '
3 Jacob Koles 244 220 178 178 194 1014 14 244 B@w I 1 ﬂg
4 Will Jones 223 233 187 211 159 1013 13 233 ncodemg
5 Cody North 213 228 185 183 195 1004 4 228 S e
e!g;; Ehtgow!ers
6 Andy Campbell 181 234 190 170 226 1001 1 234
7 Brandon Westerfield 212 181 243 171 190 997 -3 243
8 Dean Vargo 202 192 189 237 168 988 -12 237
9 Tommy Gallagher 201 217 169 188 192 967 -33 217
10 Ryan O'Harra 188 204 202 216 155 965 -35 216 &
11 Andrew Bleakley 174 215 209 176 190 964 -36 215
12 Dylan Dobran 174 197 159 231 200 961 -39 231
13 Devon Richardson 169 203 201 193 194 960 -40 203 COACHING
14 Kagen Schroyer 232 185 211 168 161 957 -43 232 Bowling Simplified
15 Jacob Long 189 203 219 133 202 946 -54 219 W
16 Eric Kramer 138 244 207 137 213 939 -61 244 TIE
17 Drew Agee 173 184 171 187 224 939 -61 224 TIE
18 Ryan Freeman 145 227 179 180 202 933 -67 227 TIE
19 Jonathan Murdock 215 190 197 166 165 933 -67 215 TIE
20 Robert Borowski 192 164 228 169 175 928 -72 228
21 Justin Vetrovsky 212 151 190 201 169 923 -77 212
22 Bradac Halpin 192 156 222 204 147 921 -79 222 TIE
23 Paul Sacks 153 186 202 179 201 921 -79 202 TIE
24 Chad Gilbert 200 201 138 188 190 917 -83 201
25 Chaz Dennis 150 236 174 194 155 209 -91 236
26 Matthew McKee 165 192 189 183 177 906 -94 192
27 Mitchell Lemponen 190 181 175 181 169 896 -104 190
28 Justin O'Shaughnessy 203 200 167 172 150 892 -108 203
29 Dominic Aceto 130 190 175 180 208 883 -117 208 TIE
30 Phil Toth 139 171 180 180 213 883 -117 213 TIE
31 Hunter Baughman 181 167 170 153 210 881 -119 210
32 Domenic Veltri 159 180 166 223 151 879 -121 223
33 Devin Schoellkopf 206 141 168 190 173 878 -122 206 TIE
34 Evan Place 176 155 160 191 196 878 -122 196 TIE
35 Derek May 189 141 217 166 161 874 -126 217
36 Chris McCarty 151 153 148 195 217 864 -136 217
37 Andrew Brabrant 154 210 150 150 198 862 -138 210
38 Jacob Beck 179 204 164 155 159 861 -139 204
39 Adrian Willoughby 220 144 167 189 140 860 -140 220 TIE
40 Stephen Butsko 182 202 151 137 188 860 -140 202 TIE
41 Austin Moore 205 168 157 149 178 857 -143 205
42 Terry Creech lli 155 157 166 203 172 853 -147 203
43 Patrick Schwartz 189 163 165 170 161 848 -152 189
44 Jose Modic 181 178 168 165 151 843 -157 181
45 Justin Larson 151 188 131 158 213 841 -159 213
46 Shawn Lacey 184 134 169 233 118 838 -162 233
47 John Medvec I 192 169 168 157 151 837 -163 192
48 Adam Cifra 176 171 140 190 157 834 -166 190
49 Trey Hodge 141 166 169 185 166 827 -173 185
50 Stephen Jackson 191 143 156 149 184 823 -177 191
51 Brendan Garrison 192 142 155 143 184 816 -184 192




Rank

52
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63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73

Bowler Name

Steven Kocher
Trenton Chrisman
Jackson Davis
Jacob Stahl
Cameron Singer

Evan Koch

Tory Miller

Ben Shoman
Tristan Wilson
Michael Brumley

Jonathan Caugherty
Douglas Munsell
Dominic DeQuichi
Jared Yoder
Nicholas Visalli

David Day

Brian Bir

Luke McLaughlin
Joseph Bennett
Corey Wilson

Steven Schaff
Kyle Krebs
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G1

1585
183
147
145
127

138
178
148
157
170

139
179
170
181
145

132
137
160
190
158

160
132

G2

180
146
154
159
148

176
131
168
166
173

146
157
143
158
149

178
139
127
159
181

137
134

Individual High Series(Active/Rookie)
Games Score Name(s)

GORrWN =

Tournament Average = 173 (63408 Pins, 365 Games)

261 Alex Fleetwood
464 Jacob Koles
643 Will Jones
854 Will Jones

1092 Alex Fleetwood

G3

167
190
180
169
172

170
168
179
134
133

167
130
140
124
150

185
189
131
114
149

151
109

G4

127
164
169
164
167

151
152
152
148
171

133
153
152
159
156

149
118
167
143
104

127
157

G5

185
127
157
160
182

160
165
142
178
135

196
161
165
137
159

104
164
159
131
143

141
146

Scr
Pins

814
810
807
797
796

795
794
789
783
782

781
780
770
759
759

748
747
744
737
735

716
678

Blk1
+/-

-186
-190
-193
-203
-204

-205
-206
-211
=217
-218

219
-220
-230
-241
-241

-252
-253
-256
-263
-265

-284
-322

High
Gm

185
190
180
169
182

176
178
179
178
173

196
179
170
181
159

185
189
167
190
181

160
167

TIE
TIE
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Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 - U20 Boys Division Bracket Elimination Results
(1092) Alex Fleetwood 162 213 176

Alex Fleetwood 211 209

(939) Eric Kramer 171 176 170

Alex Fleetwood 170 200 150

(988) Dean Vargo 172 210 209

Dean Vargo 171 191

(967) Tommy Gallagher 166 212 179

Alex Fleetwood 162 245 184

(1004) Cody North 169 153

Dylan Dobran 160 133

_(961) Dylan Dobran 185 164

Devon Richardson 213 188 126

(1013) Will Jones 167 181

Devon Richardson 178 169

(960) Devon Richardson 231 207

Andy Campbell

(1014) Jacob Koles 202 157 183

Jacob Koles 171 169

(957) Kagen Schroyer 195 181 167

Andy Campbell 212 185

(1001) Andy Campbell 212 196 254

Andy Campbell 208 209

(964) Andrew Bleakley 179 200 245

Andy Campbell 222 187 266

(997) Brandon Westerfield 211 200

Brandon Westerfield 198 185 153

(965) Ryan O'Harra 165 162

Brandon Westerfield 145 161

_(1021) Cooper Smith 171 171

Jacob Long 197 213 150

(946) Jacob Long 185 199




Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 U20 Girls Division - Block 1

Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm
1 Kelly Bishop 256 230 177 205 167 1035 35 256
2 Allie Leiendicker 212 186 211 202 215 1026 26 215
3 Ashlyn Stallings 188 214 193 155 256 1006 6 256
4 Amanda Gale 166 175 224 201 212 978 -22 224
5 Callie Watson 187 179 190 209 199 964 -36 209
6 Courtney Thompson 200 174 181 181 217 953 -47 217
7 BrittanyAn O'Connell 161 184 188 186 223 942 -58 223
8 Haley Cummings 200 158 170 177 226 931 -69 226
9 Averi Brown 160 179 207 195 181 922 -78 207
10 Reeanna Houser 194 175 160 201 168 898 -102 201
11 Madison Darnes 169 190 193 184 127 863 -137 193
12 Audrey Wilson 181 165 188 167 161 862 -138 188
13 Brogan Zengel 166 157 167 199 167 856 -144 199
14 Heather Gold 166 157 172 198 153 846 -154 198
15 Alexandria Smigiel 166 137 193 171 177 844 -156 193
16 Briann McKnight 189 129 181 180 160 839 -161 189
17 Jamie Perry 178 128 156 204 157 823 -177 204
18 Jessica Sacks 182 146 149 167 175 819 -181 182
19 Alicia Yacono 165 171 147 160 174 817 -183 174
20 Meghan Ritzinger 154 163 171 176 147 811 -189 176
21 Jessica Wolfe 175 168 137 159 167 806 -194 175
22 Angela Gale 135 116 156 175 223 805 -195 223
23 Kailee Evans 162 126 189 156 166 799 -201 189
24 Jessica Pitt 179 142 155 168 153 797 -203 179 TIE
25 Annie Tyler 159 174 143 157 164 797 -203 174 TIE
26 Jenna VanGundy 134 127 123 194 212 790 -210 212
27 Megan Kelly 138 152 145 108 149 692 -308 152
28 Courtney Merrill 128 157 124 131 151 691 -309 157

Individual High Series(Active/Rookie)
Games Score Name(s)
1 256 Kelly Bishop, Ashlyn Stallings
2 486 Kelly Bishop
3 663 Kelly Bishop
4 868 Kelly Bishop
5 1035 Kelly Bishop

Tournament Average = 172 (24212 Pins, 140 Games)
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Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 - U20 Girls Division Bracket Elimination Results

(1035) Kelly Bishop 199 125

(931) Haley Cummings 225 278

Haley Cummings 194 219

_ (978) Amanda Gale 180 159 147

(964) Callie Watson 149 163 187

Callie Watson 173 174

Haley Cummings 154 188

(1006) Ashlyn Stallings 225 223

(953) Courtney Thompson 180 196

Ashlyn Stallings 192 168 145

(1026) Allie Leiendicker 175 185

(942) BrittanyAn O'Connell 192 199

BrittanyAn O'Connell 184 173 161

BrittanyAn O'Connell 200 213

BrittanyAn O'Conne




Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 U15 Boys Division - Block 1

Scr Blk1 High

Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm
1 Bryce Oliver 201 214 235 218 204 1072 72 235
2 Angelo Biondo 217 191 244 154 235 1041 41 244
3 Ryan Hanzak 177 219 182 234 191 1003 3 234
4 Charlie Ball 167 207 177 231 209 991 -9 231
5 Marchello Carrossellia 208 188 197 180 153 926 -74 208
6 Caleb Salyer 188 175 160 177 223 923 -77 223
7 Drew Sacks 243 190 180 153 149 915 -85 243
8 Kaleb East 158 164 182 225 181 910 -90 225
9 Malik Brown 167 158 161 196 223 905 -95 223
10 Andrew Amore 235 143 191 142 187 898 -102 235
11 Ty Zieroff 196 167 197 154 178 892 -108 197
12 Trae Morris 172 152 198 180 188 890 -110 198
13 Kage Bartman 178 182 173 192 154 879 -121 192
14 Chase Francisco 190 181 196 140 170 877 -123 196
15 Nolan Blessing 169 169 172 160 202 872 -128 202
16 Austin Rinehart 191 191 186 152 146 866 -134 191
17 Stefan Schroder 125 133 195 210 178 841 -159 210
18 Austin Knisley 169 144 155 167 194 829 -171 194
19 Daniel Gross 135 189 135 208 155 822 -178 208
20 Daniel Fox 153 193 161 148 163 818 -182 193
21 Hunter McKnight 153 151 191 166 155 816 -184 191
22 Charles Pawlosky 162 172 174 169 136 813 -187 174
23 Raymond McMahan 183 132 181 152 164 812 -188 183
24 Brad Korte 148 146 150 173 187 804 -196 187
25 Kyle Neeley 162 146 169 174 149 800 -200 174
26 Conner Pawlosky 135 161 181 148 141 766 -234 181
27 Jeffery Isaacs 150 144 158 168 138 758 -242 168
28 Nicholas Owsiak 127 142 137 196 146 748 -252 196
29 Kyle Hanzak 158 116 203 112 155 744 -256 203
30 Jesse Ward 155 165 135 122 165 742 -258 165
31 Jared Medvec 133 142 193 125 140 733 -267 193
32 Hunter Blankenship 148 149 115 147 149 708 -292 149
33 Elijah Mayberry 121 133 131 163 139 687 -313 163
34 Christian McConehea 121 103 173 132 137 666 -334 173
35 Konnor Goodin 146 87 151 130 113 627 -373 151
36 Bryen DeWitt 105 132 129 118 113 597 -403 132
37 Gavin Hinderer 94 100 123 142 127 586 -414 142

Individual High Series(Active/Rookie)

Games Score Name(s)

1 244  Angelo Biondo

453 Bryce Oliver

652 Angelo Biondo

2
3
4 868 Bryce Oliver
5 1072 Bryce Oliver

Tournament Average = 165 (30577 Pins, 185 Games)
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Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 - U15 Boys Division Bracket Elimination Results
(1072) Bryce Oliver 202 168

Kaleb East 170 151

_ (910) Kaleb East 218 195

Charlie Ball 171 182

(991) Charlie Ball 189 202 230

Charlie Ball 185 167

(926) Marchello Carrossellia 193 162 148

Ryan Hanzak
(1003) Ryan Hanzak 155 214 178

Ryan Hanzak 186 195

(923) Caleb Salyer 190 190 171

Ryan Hanzak 180 200

(1041) Angelo Biondo 189 193 186

Angelo Biondo 182 176

(915) Drew Sacks 178 234 163




Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 U15 Girls Division - Block 1

Scr Blk1 High

Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm
1 Megan Keister 168 187 245 159 194 953 -47 245
2 Amber Elliott 188 169 180 156 202 895 -105 202
3 Jillian Martin 189 201 158 180 139 867 -133 201
4 Kirsten Moore 178 197 191 150 147 863 -137 197
5 Payton Watson 149 170 155 199 186 859 -141 199
6 Leah Deaner 159 161 186 199 147 852 -148 199
7 Lilu Smith 168 171 173 149 172 833 -167 173
8 Abbie Leiendecker 176 193 123 180 152 824 -176 193
9 Kayla Brown 185 161 143 169 154 812 -188 185
10 Brenna Hartzler 120 193 173 167 152 805 -195 193
11 Lydia Watchman 163 148 146 167 176 800 -200 176
12 Hailey Yingst 171 168 141 159 151 790 -210 171
13 Lauren Sanchez 129 128 187 160 185 789 -211 187
14 Rachel Foreback 163 166 154 154 148 785 -215 166
15 Courtney Brown 122 151 163 182 134 752 -248 182
16 Kaylie Gibson 167 149 159 125 146 746 -254 167
17 Sadie Miller 131 134 148 128 192 733 -267 192
18 Ashley Hanlon 135 111 148 155 161 710 -290 161
19 Abigail Kenestrick 164 131 156 101 147 699 -301 164

Individual High Series(Active/Rookie)

Games Score Name(s)

1 245
2 404
3 600
4 759
5 953

Megan Keister
Megan Keister
Megan Keister
Megan Keister
Megan Keister

Tournament Average = 161 (15367 Pins, 95 Games)
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Welcome Back - 3/12/2017 - U15 Girls Division Bracket Elimination Results

(953) Megan Keister 169 140

_(824) Abbie Leiendecker 199 162

Abbie Leiendecker 221 202

_ (863) Kirsten Moore 152 190

_ (859) Payton Watson 169 264

Payton Watson 158 179 190

Payton Watson 234 208

(867) Jillian Martin 159 192 189

(852) Leah Deaner 157 193 187

Jillian Martin 160 142

(895) Amber Elliott 182 188 186

(833) Lilu Smith 208 168 160

Amber Elliott 165 141 180

Payton Watson

Amber Elliott 179 173
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73
73

28

28

28

37

37
37

19

19
19

SMART Scholarship Awards 3.12.17

www. jtha.com

U20 Boys: 73 bowlers @ $25.00 each
Added scholarship funds from JTBA:
Andy Campbell

Alex Fleetwood

Brandon Westerfield

Devon Richardson

Jacob Koles

Dean Vargo

Dylan Dobran

Jacob Long

Cooper Smith

10  Wwill Jones

11  Cody North

OO NOU B WN

* Plus U20 boys end-of-season championship tournament scholarships @ $5.00 each:
~ U20 boys end-of-season point scholarships @ $3._00”ea_ch:

U20 Girls: 28 bowlers @ $25.00 each
Added scholarship funds from JTBA:
Brittany Ann O'Connell
Haley Cummings
Ashlyn Stallings
Callie Watson

AW N

* Plus U20 girls end-of-season championship tournament scholarships @ $5.00 each:
~ U20girls end-of-season  point scholarshlps @ $3.00 each

u1s boyS' 37 bowlers @ $25.00 each
Added scholarship funds from JTBA:
Ryan Hanzak

Charlie Ball

Angelo Biondo

Kaleb East

Bryce Oliver

Marchello Carrossellia

DU WN

* Plus U15 boys end-of-season championship tournament scholarships @ $5.00 each:
U15 boys end of-season point scholarshlps @ $3 00 each

‘U15girls: 19 bowlers @ $25 O0each
Added scholarship funds from JTBA:

1 Payton Watson
2 Amber Elliott
3 lillian Martin
4

Abbie Leiendecker

* Plus  U15 girls end-of-season championship tournament scholarships @ $5.00 each:
U15 girls end-of-season point scholarships @ $3.00 each:

Total Smart Scholarships Awarded:

R A2 RV Vs S ¥ A T R VI VN V N 7 7
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$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$

$

500.00
385.00
260.00
210.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
2,225.00

400.00
300.00
250.00
150.00
1,100.00

400.00
300.00
225.00
175.00
130.00
95.00
1,325.00

875.00

Welcome
Back
Open

Award ratio: 1:7

1,825.00
400.00

365.00

700.00
400.00

$
$

95.00
57.00

S 6,781.00




Side Pot/Block Game Set 1 Results

Description Game Score

Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 1
Side Pot/Event No 2
Side Pot/Event No 2
Side Pot/Event No 2

Side Pot/Event No 2
Side Pot/Event No 2

1

2

3

oy

AP WN =

Total Payout is $250.00

Total Commission is

$0.00

243
235
244
202
207
202
237
223
213
210

188
214
224
201
256

$$SAmML
22.00
10.00
22.00
10.00
22.00
10.00
22.00
10.00
22.00
10.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Pos
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Winner

Drew Sacks
Andrew Amore
Eric Kramer
Stephen Butsko
Eric Kramer
Paul Sacks
Dean Vargo
Domenic Veltri
Eric Kramer
Hunter Baughman

Ashlyn Stallings
Ashlyn Stallings
Amanda Gale
Amanda Gale
Ashlyn Stallings




JR GOLD QUALIFIER FINALISTS

JTBA Junior Gold Qualifier
JTBA Welcome Back Open

12-Mar-17

Columbus Square Bowling Palace, Columbus, OH

#JG entries
BOYS U20 Ratio 1:5 18 5 GAME TOTAL

1 William Jones 1013
2 Cody North 1004
3 Andrew Bleakley 964

alt 4 Marchello Carrossellia 926 buy-in option; accepted
alt 5 Paul Sacks 921
alt 6 Domenic Veltri 879
alt 7 Jacob Beck 861
alt 8 Stephen Butsko 860
alt 9 Patrick Schwartz 848
alt 10 Trenton Chrisman 810
alt 11 Tory Miller 794
alt 12 Ben Shoman 789
alt 13 Michael Brumley 782
alt 14 Jonathan Caugherty 781
alt 15 Jared Yoder 759
alt 16 Jeffrey Isaacs 758
alt 17 David Day 748
alt 18 Brian Bir 747

GIRLS U20 Ratio 1:5

1 Ashlynn Stollings
2 Amanda Gale

5 GAME TOTAL
1006
978 buy-in option; accepted

alt 3 Amber Elliott

alt 4 Brogan Zengel
alt 5 Heather Gold
alt 6 Briann McKnight
alt 7 Jessica Sacks

alt 8 Angela Gale

alt 9 Kailee Evans

895
856
846
835
819
805
799




U15 MIXED Ratio 1:4 8 5 GAME TOTAL

1 Chase Francisco 877

2 Charles Pawlosky 813
alt 3 Brad Korte 804
alt 4 Rachel Foreback 785
alt 5 Conner Pawlosky 766
alt 6 Ashley Hanlon 710
alt 7 Elijah Mayberry 687

alt 8 Bryen DeWitt 597




